Lasers and Controls
English - Deutsch
INDEX
ABOUT US INDEX
ABOUT US
Laserworld is a leading global supplier of show laser
systems, both in terms of manufacturing  and sales. Our
product portfolio includes a wide range of devices, from

verfügbar.
Laser source Diode, DPSS laser
Laser class 3B
Op. modes stand-alone, sound-to-light, DMX, master-slave
Scanners high-speed step motors, up to 2-5 kpps
Basic patterns ca. 50 (layers, tunnels, fences, waves, etc.)
Beam specs ca. 4 mm / 1.0 mrad
Guaranteed optical
output:
Red:
650 nm
Green:
532 nm
Blue:
450 nm
Laserworld EL-230RGB MK2 230 mW 100 mW 40 mW 90 mW
Laserworld EL-400RGB S
EAN: 7640144992330
4
Laser source Diode, DPSS laser
Laser class 3B
Op. modes stand-alone, sound-to-light, DMX, master-slave
Scanners 15kpps@8°
Basic patterns ca. 50 (layers, tunnels, fences, waves, etc.)
Beam specs ca. 3 mm /  2.0 mrad
Guaranteed optical
output:
Red:
650 nm
Green:
532 nm
Blue:
445 nm
Laserworld EL-400RGB S 400 mW 120 mW 100 mW 180 mW
Laserworld EL-230RGB MK2
LASERWORLD ECOLINE SERIES
The Laserworld EL-400RGB S is
the perfect choice for users that

EAN: 7640144992279
Laser source Diode
Laser class 2
Op. modes stand-alone, sound-to-light, master-slave, DMX
Basic pattern starry sky star effect
Scan angle >50°
Modulation analog modulation
Guaranteed optical
output:
Red:
638 nm
Green:
520 nm
Blue:
450 nm
Laserworld EL-300 RGB 300 mW 100 mW 80 mW 120 mW
Laserworld EL-900RGB
EAN: 7640144992125
6
The Laserworld EL-300RGB is a

Laserworld EL-300RGB, dank
Spezialoptik, nach Laserklasse 2
klassifiziert. Das bedeutet, dass
dieser Showlaser wesentlich
sicherer in der Anwendung ist als
vergleichbare Lasersysteme einer
höheren Laserklasse.
Guaranteed
optical output:
Red:
650 nm
Green:
532 nm
Blue:
450 nm
Laserworld EL-900RGB 900 mW 400 mW 150 mW 350 mW
Laser source Diode, DPSS laser
Laser class 3B
Operation modes stand-alone, sound-to-light, master-slave, DMX
Scanners high-speed step motors, up to 2-5 kpps

technology that initially has been developed by LaserAnimation Sollinger.
The devices have a built-in ShowNET laser mainboard with color display for
setting the operation modes. Due to the powerful ShowNET mainboard the
Purelight Series lasers can be directly controlled with various laser control
software via LAN connection (DAC functionality of the ShowNET), or they can
be professionally triggered via DMX or ArtNet.  The Laserworld Purelight laser
systems of the latest generation are IP65 waterproof for outdoor laser use.
Min. power at
aperture:
Red:
638 nm
Green:
520 nm
Blue:
450 nm Beam specs: Scanners:
Laserworld PL-10.000RGB IP65 / FB4 10 W 3 W 4 mW 4 mW ca. 5.5 mm / 0.9 mrad 45 kpps @ 8°, max. scan angle 50°
Laserworld PL-20.000RGB IP65 / FB4 20 W 6 W 8 mW 8 mW ca. 6.5 mm / 0.9 mrad 35 kpps @ 8°, max. scan angle 50°
Laserworld PL-30.000RGB IP65 / FB4 30 W 9 mW 12 mW 12 mW ca. 6.5 mm / 0.9 mrad 35 kpps @ 8°, max. scan angle 50°
Laserworld PL-70.000RGB IP65 / FB4 70 W 29 mW 29 mW 29 mW ca. 11 mm / 1.1 mrad 30 kpps @ 8°, max. scan angle 60°
Laser source Diode
Operation modes
(depending on mainboard)
ShowNET: Stand-alone, DMX, Art-Net, ILDA, ILDA-streaming, master-slave, LAN; (Showeditor / Showcontroller /